
Santragachi - Silchar One Way Special/08960 - Exp - SER 
SRC/Santragachi Junction to SCL/Silchar 
30h 45m - 1352 km - 20 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SRC Santragachi Junction 10:30 0 1 0 52 5 SER
2 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 13:18 13:23 5m 0 1 146 58 50 ER
3 RPH Rampurhat Junction 14:26 14:28 2m 0 1 206 50 143 ER
4 NFK New Farakka Junction 16:14 16:16 2m 0 1 295 33 30 ER
5 MLDT Malda Town 17:20 17:30 10m 0 1 330 77 31 ER
6 KNE KishanGanj 19:25 19:27 2m 0 1 478 44 53 NFR
7 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 21:25 21:40 15m 0 1 565 48 114 NFR
8 DQG Dhupguri 23:02 23:04 2m 0 1 630 71 77 NFR
9 NCB New Cooch Behar 23:55 23:57 2m 0 1 691 54 49 NFR
10 NOQ New Alipurduar 00:18 00:20 2m 0 2 709 83 48 NFR
11 KOJ Kokrajhar 01:17 01:19 2m 0 2 788 33 49 NFR
12 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
02:09 02:14 5m 0 2 816 78 60 NFR

13 BPRD Barpeta Road 02:48 02:50 2m 0 2 860 65 49 NFR
14 RNY Rangiya Junction 03:50 03:55 5m 0 2 925 35 58 NFR
15 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 05:05 05:07 2m 0 2 966 12 56 NFR
16 GHY Guwahati 05:40 05:55 15m 0 2 973 71 59 NFR
17 HJI Hojai 07:50 07:52 2m 0 2 1108 19 77 NFR
18 LMG Lumding Junction 10:15 10:40 25m 0 2 1153 48 138 NFR
19 MBG Maibang 12:00 12:02 2m 0 2 1217 27 277 NFR
20 NHLG New Haflong 13:20 13:25 5m 0 2 1251 33 437 NFR
21 BPB Badarpur Junction 15:35 16:00 25m 0 2 1322 23 20 NFR
22 SCL Silchar 17:15 0 2 1352 - NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 29 2024 (22:02)

Sep 29 2024 (22:02)

1

1


